Broughton Moor Primary School results 2022

KS2 results

FJ|H1

moving forward together

Cohort of 8 (each child 12.5%)

Reading

Grammar

Maths

Writing

Combined

% achieving expected standard

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

% achieving expected standard
Cumbria

75.1%

71.9%

68.2%

65.0%

56.2%

% achieving expected standard
nationally

74.4%

72.4%

71.3%

69.5%

58.6%

% achieving greater depth

0%

0%

0%

standard

0%

0%

% achieving greater depth
standard Cumbria

% achieving greater depth
standard nationally

*2 children disapplied from testing so maximum score achievable = 67%

KS2 Progress Score

Reading

Writing

Maths

-1.2

-1.5

-2.4

KS2 scaled score

Reading

Writing

Maths

102.0

95.1

99.9

KS1 results

Cohort of 7 (each child 14%)

Reading Writing

Maths

Combined

% achieving expected standard

71% 71%

71%

71%

% achieving expected standard
Cumbria

64.0% 55.0%

66.6%

49.7%

% achieving expected standard
nationally

66.9% 57.6%

57.6%

53.4%

% achieving greater depth standard

0% 0%

0%

0%

% achieving greater depth standard
Cumbria

% achieving greater depth standard
nationally

Phonics screening test (Y1) 6 Children

School 83%
Cumbria 72.2%
National 75.5%
EYFS GLD 13 Children
School 85%
Cumbria 61.6%

National




