

Broughton Moor Primary School results 2022

KS2 results

Cohort of 8 (each child 12.5%)	Reading	Grammar	Maths	Writing	Combined
% achieving expected standard	50%	50%	50%	50%	50%
% achieving expected standard	75.1%	71.9%	68.2%	65.0%	56.2%
Cumbria					
% achieving expected standard	74.4%	72.4%	71.3%	69.5%	58.6%
nationally					
% achieving greater depth	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
standard					
% achieving greater depth					
standard Cumbria					
% achieving greater depth					
standard nationally					

^{*2} children disapplied from testing so maximum score achievable = 67%

KS2 Progress Score						
Reading	Writing	Maths				
-1.2	-1.5	-2.4				
KS2 scaled score						
Reading	Writing	Maths				
102.0	95.1	99.9				

KS1 results

Cohort of 7 (each child 14%)	Reading	Writing	Maths	Combined
% achieving expected standard	71%	71%	71%	71%
% achieving expected standard Cumbria	64.0%	55.0%	66.6%	49.7%
% achieving expected standard nationally	66.9%	57.6%	57.6%	53.4%
% achieving greater depth standard	0%	0%	0%	0%
% achieving greater depth standard Cumbria				
% achieving greater depth standard nationally				

Phonics screening test (Y1) 6 Children

School 83% Cumbria 72.2% National 75.5%

EYFS GLD 13 Children

School 85% Cumbria 61.6%

National